SCHOOL:
DATE:

SPECIFIC TITLE:

VENUE:

ORGANIZERS (names, affiliations)

TOTAL BUDGET:

MAXIMUM NMI3-Il SUPPORT:

Autumn School - HZG

07.10.2013 to 11.10.2013

Application of Neutrons and Synchrotron Radiation in Engineering Materials Science

"Haus am Schilberg", Ammersbek (near Hamburg), Germany

Prof. Dr. Andreas Schreyer, Helmholtz-Zentrum Geesthacht, Germany

20 K€

10 K€

LIST OF ALL PARTICIPANTS (highlight non-national participants)

NMI3-II COUNTRY
No. NAME FIRST NAME STATUS* SUEEEGRT E-MAIL AFFILIATION CITY CODE
United
1|Coratella Stefano 230,84 |stefano.coratella@open.ac.uk The Open University Milton Keyes Kingdom
Montanuniversitat Leoben,
Department Physical Metallurgy and
2|Erdely Petra 690,40|petra.erdely@stud.unileoben.ac.at Materials Testing Leoben Austria
Institute of Physis Polish Academy of
3|Ermakova Olga 478,12 |ermak@ifpan.edu.pl Sciences Warsaw Poland
Faculty of Odontology, Malmé
4|Galli Silvia 593,58|silvia.galli@mah.se University Malmo Sweden
5|Impagnatiello Andrea 594,29|andrea.impagnatiello@postgrad.manchester.ac.uk University of Manchester Manchester
6|Jaroszewicz Jakub 590,05 jakubjaroszewicz@wp.pl Warsaw University of Technology Warsaw Poland
Cekmece Nuclear Research and
7|Kam Erol 916,05 [erolkam@hotmail.com Training Center Istanbul Turkey
8|Luckabauer Martin 713,11 |luckabauer@tugraz.at Graz University of Technology Graz Austria
Czech
9|Lukac Frantisek 524,20 (lukac@mbox.troja.mff.cuni.cz Charles University Prague Prague Republic
10{Pelzmann Tanja 736,11|tanja.pelzmann@student. TUGRAZ.at Graz University of Technology Graz Austria
Montanuniversitat Leoben,
Department Physical Metallurgy and
11|Themessl Albert 709,55 albert.themessl@stud.unilecben.ac.at Materials Testing Leoben Austria
Department Metallkunde und
Werkstoffprifung Montanuniversitat
12|Turk Christoph 727,90|christ.turk@unileoben.ac.at Leoben Leoben Austria
Czech
13|Vicek Marian 124,00|marian.vicek@gmail.com Charles University Prague Prague Republic

TOTAL support granted

7628,20
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